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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
19

TSHELA Kankwadi
BENZUKA Ngunza
KELE Mazenga Mirnelle
NGOIE Mujinga Laure
NGANDJE Elise
MUJINGILA Mukendi Francine
MAFANI Sala Shada
BETU Mvita Julie
ILONGAPO Masiala Ornella
MBUYI Bapa Marie
NZEBA Kalonji
MUMBALA Mayunga Laeticia
BULA Achille
MAWAW A Muteb Huguette
BAMBI Kasonga
TSHIBOLA Kashala

Left Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Back
Left Wing
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Goalkeeper

20
16
20
18
17
17
19
18
17
19
19
18
17
16
16
19

 17.9

A

B

C

MPOUA Nkua

KANOHA Mvoei

WANGA Onasaka

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

DOCTOR

12/01/1994
25/10/1997
12/05/1994
12/05/1996
05/10/1996
18/05/1997
06/04/1995
25/08/1995
04/01/1997
16/07/1994
03/04/1995
17/01/1996
11/03/1997
19/04/1998
30/04/1998
12/12/1994

Birth Date Club

Nuru
V. club
Héritage
Mikishi
Mikishi
Vainqueur
Vainqueur
Héritage
Héritage
Nuru
Héritage
Vainqueur
Vainqueur
Nuru
Nuru
V. club

Replaced Player
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